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198310110001
88590

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHOFIELD,
ROBERT &
JEAN

53 90 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOOOK
286, PAGE
459-460

198310110001
88560

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HELMS, JOHN
H. &
MARGARET

53 89 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 848

198310110001
88610

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MEGGS,
JAMES M, JR.
& DEB

53 92 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
420, PAGE 313

198310130001
90120

10/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 129 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 591
MORTGAGE
BOOK 591,
PAGE 136

198310140001
90230

10/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 149 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
435, PAGE 938

198311090002
06340

11/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HANDLEY,
LOYD & ELDA

53 612 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
311, PAGE 168

198312120002
24500

12/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ELMORE,
VIRGIL J. III

54 118 Other:MORTG
AGE 1840,
PAGE 811

198311220002
13900

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 815 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 438,
PAGE 173

198311220002
14100

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH H. &
CAND

53 811 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
339, PAGE 848

198312200002
28720

12/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

54 258 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
432, PAGE 125

198312290002
32710

12/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ELMORE,
VIRGIL J. III

54 349 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 398,
PAGE 315


