Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Date Recorded= 1983;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198310110001 88590	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOFIELD, ROBERT & JEAN	53	90				Other:MORTG AGE BOOOOK 286, PAGE 459-460
198310110001 88560	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HELMS, JOHN H. & MARGARET	53	89				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 848
198310110001 88610	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGGS, JAMES M, JR. & DEB	53	92				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 420, PAGE 313
198310130001 90120	10/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	129				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 591 MORTGAGE BOOK 591, PAGE 136
198310140001 90230	10/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	149				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 435, PAGE 938
198311090002 06340	11/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HANDLEY, LOYD & ELDA	53	612				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 311, PAGE 168
198312120002 24500	12/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ELMORE, VIRGIL J. III	54	118				Other:MORTG AGE 1840, PAGE 811
198311220002 13900	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	815				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 438, PAGE 173
198311220002 14100	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH H. & CAND	53	811				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 339, PAGE 848
198312200002 28720	12/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	54	258				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 432, PAGE 125
198312290002 32710	12/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ELMORE, VIRGIL J. III	54	349				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 398, PAGE 315